
ALBERTA CONTRACT LOCATORS ‐ BY REGION

Company Contact Address Phone Email/Fax/Website
1 Call Management & Locating O/C Department Calgary, Alberta 888‐891‐6300 www.linefind.com
2nd Call ‐ The Next Generation Locating Service Central Dispatch Alberta 855‐263‐2255 877‐632‐0122
Abacus Datagraphics Head Office 300, 4814 Ross St, Red Deer AB, T4N 1X4 403‐346‐7555 403‐346‐7530
Advanced Locating Services Inc. 24 Hr Central Dispatch 4, 7053 Farrell Rd. SE, Calgary, AB T2H 0T3 403‐255‐9399 403‐258‐3189
Alberta Hot Line Inc. Paul Richard Box 981 Drumheller, AB T0J 0Y0 403‐321‐5999 403‐823‐3716
Alberta Line Find Inc. 24 Hr Central Dispatch Head Office ‐ Brooks, AB 888‐891‐6300 403‐793‐2811
Calgary Sewer Scope Inc. North Calgary Office Calgary, Alberta 403‐889‐6573
Canadian Locators Inc Head Office 201, 525 ‐ 28 St. SE, Calgary, AB   T2A 6W9 403‐263‐6470 403‐237‐9575
Hawkeye Line Locators Nathan Cyr 4, 4101 19 St NE, Calgary AB, T2E 8Z7 403‐993‐7115 www.hawkeyelinelocators.com
Kiwi Irrigation Ltd Phil Roberts 3424 Lane Crescent SW. Calgary, AB. T3E 5X2 403‐809‐1285 www.kiwiirrigation.com
Newquest Corp. Shannon Dyck 200 Mountain Circle, Airdrie AB, T4A 1X4 403‐333‐2489 403‐912‐0244
ProTek Locating Services Main Dispatch 62 Royal Birch Rise NW, Calgary, AB 403‐239‐5770
Red‐Alta Utility Location Ltd. Glenn Fleury Box 10, Site 3, RR1 888‐899‐7500 403‐341‐8835
The Utility Locators  Kerry Whitmore 11209 26 St SW 403‐238‐3522 403‐770‐8116
Tierra Geomatic Services Inc. Head Office 6205 ‐ 10 st SE Calgary AB T2H 2Z9 1‐855‐5TIERRA
Wrangler Locating Ltd. Shelby or Denver Hoff Box 5421 Drayton Valley AB T7A 1R5 780‐514‐3356 780‐514‐3354

Company Contact Address Phone Email/Fax/Website
1 Call Management & Locating O/C Department Calgary, Alberta 888‐891‐6300 www.linefind.com
2nd Call ‐ The Next Generation Locating Service Central Dispatch Alberta 855‐263‐2255 877‐632‐0122
3‐D Line Locating Ltd Michael Mayr 1110 5 St, Nisku AB, T9E 7R1 780‐979‐0890 www.3-dlinelocating.com
A & P Geomatics Inc. Adam Bishop PO BOX 5573 Station Main, Fort McMurray 709‐728‐7272
Abacus Datagraphics Head Office 300, 4814 Ross St, Red Deer AB, T4N 1X4 403‐346‐7555 403‐346‐7530
Advanced Locating Services Inc. 24 Hr Central Dispatch 4, 7053 Farrell Rd. SE, Calgary, AB T2H 0T3 403‐255‐9399 403‐258‐3189
Alberta Line Find Inc. 24 Hr Central Dispatch Head Office ‐ Brooks, AB 888‐891‐6300 403‐793‐2811
Canadian Locators Inc Head Office 201, 525 ‐ 28 St. SE, Calgary, AB   T2A 6W9 403‐263‐6470 403‐237‐9575
Hawkeye Line Locators Jonathan McNamara 9860 33 Ave NW, Edmonton AB T6N 1C6 780‐777‐2109 www.hawkeyelinelocators.com
IBT Locating Lisa Barker P.O. Box 7801, Edson Alberta  780‐728‐6496 ibtlocating@hotmail.com
Judy Creek Surveys Ltd. Don Bachmier Box 2137, Whitecourt, AB, T7S 1P3 780‐706‐5207 780‐706‐3298
Louis's Line Locating Louis Robinson 5908 ‐ 56 St, Barrhead, AB, T7N 1C8 678‐674‐1995 780‐674‐5015
Mcleod River Locating Ltd. John Foster 15 Park Dr, Whitecourt, AB,  780‐706‐6755 780‐706‐3574
Newquest Corp. Shannon Dyck 200 Mountain Circle, Airdrie AB, T4A 1X4 403‐333‐2489 403‐912‐0244
Party Chief Inc. 14 Summerfield Pt, Sherwood Park AB, T8H 2P6 587‐400‐1260 https://partychief.ca/
Tierra Geomatic Services Inc. Head Office 6205 ‐ 10 st SE Calgary AB T2H 2Z9 1‐855‐5TIERRA
Wrangler Locating Ltd. Shelby or Denver Hoff Box 5421 Drayton Valley AB T7A 1R5 780‐514‐3356 780‐514‐3354

Company Contact Address Phone Email/Fax/Website
1 Call Management & Locating O/C Department Calgary, Alberta 888‐891‐6300 www.linefind.com
2nd Call ‐ The Next Generation Locating Service Central Dispatch Alberta 855‐263‐2255 877‐632‐0122
3‐D Line Locating Ltd Michael Mayr 1110 5 St, Nisku AB, T9E 7R1 780‐979‐0890 www.3-dlinelocating.com
Abacus Datagraphics Head Office 300, 4814 Ross St, Red Deer AB, T4N 1X4 403‐346‐7555 403‐346‐7530
Advanced Locating Services Inc. 24 Hr Central Dispatch 4, 7053 Farrell Rd. SE, Calgary, AB T2H 0T3 403‐255‐9399 403‐258‐3189
Alberta Hot Line Inc. Paul Richard Box 981 Drumheller, AB T0J 0Y0 403‐321‐5999 403‐823‐3716

CENTRAL ALBERTA

EDMONTON AND SURROUNDING AREA

CALGARY AND SURROUNDING AREA



ALBERTA CONTRACT LOCATORS ‐ BY REGION

Alberta Line Find Inc. 24 Hr Central Dispatch Head Office ‐ Brooks, AB 888‐891‐6300 403‐793‐2811
Allwest Line Locators Ltd. Ken MacKenzie Box 4804, Taber, AB, T1G‐2E1 403‐223‐1730 403‐223‐2895
Arrow Anchors & Line Locating Greg Sparrow 780‐384‐3055 780‐384‐2332
ASK Line Locating Ltd. Head Office Box 1748, Whitecourt, AB T7S 1P5 780‐268‐1539
Canadian Locators Inc Head Office 201, 525 ‐ 28 St. SE, Calgary, AB   T2A 6W9 403‐263‐6470 403‐237‐9575
Elite Line Locating Ltd.  Dwayne Patten Box 7221 Drayton Valley T7A 1S5 780‐388‐0070 780‐388‐2217
Hawkeye Line Locators Jonathan McNamara 9860 33 Ave NW, Edmonton AB T6N 1C6 780‐777‐2109 www.hawkeyelinelocators.com
JD Locating Ltd Jeff Dowling Box 7523 Edson,AB T7E 1V7 780‐723‐1102 780‐702‐6871
Judy Creek Surveys Ltd. Don Bachmier Box 2137, Whitecourt, AB, T7S 1P3 780‐706‐5207 780‐706‐3298
Line Hunter Locating Tom Cardamone Box 695, Drumheller, AB, T0J 0Y0 403‐823‐3035 403‐823‐2933
Line‐Tech Locating LTD. Joe Boxer 511 Heritage Blvd.W Lethbridge AB T1M 0A3 403‐635‐0440 403‐223‐9554
Louis's Line Locating Louis Robinson 5908 ‐ 56 St, Barrhead, AB, T7n 1C8 678‐674‐1995 780‐674‐5015
Mcleod River Locating Ltd. John Foster 15 Park Dr, Whitecourt, AB,  780‐706‐6755 780‐706‐3574
Newquest Corp. Shannon Dyck 200 Mountain Circle, Airdrie AB, T4A 1X4 403‐333‐2489 403‐912‐0244
PDQ Communications Services Ltd. Paul Spurrell Box 6569 Dratyton Valley, AB T7A 1R9 780‐542‐5000 780‐5429553
Peak Energy Anchor Services Lora Hunter RR#1 Blindman Industrial Park, Red Deer  403‐346‐3171 403‐346‐3522
Pro Line Locators Ltd. Main Office 5108 27 St, Lloydminster T9V 2K9 780‐808‐8393 780‐808‐8392
ProTek Locating Services Main Dispatch 62 Royal Birch Rise NW, Calgary, AB 403‐239‐5770
Red‐Alta Utility Location Ltd. Glenn Fleury Box 10, Site 3, RR1 Red Deer AB 888‐899‐7500 403‐341‐8835
The Utility Locators  Kerry Whitmore 11209 26 St SW 403‐238‐3522 403‐770‐8116
Tierra Geomatic Services Inc. Head Office 6205 ‐ 10 st SE Calgary AB T2H 2Z9 1‐855‐5TIERRA
Wrangler Locating Ltd. Shelby or Denver Hoff Box 5421 Drayton Valley AB T7A 1R5 780‐514‐3356 780‐514‐3354

Company Contact Address Phone Email/Fax/Website
1 Call Management & Locating O/C Department Calgary, Alberta 888‐891‐6300 www.linefind.com
2nd Call ‐ The Next Generation Locating Service Central Dispatch Alberta 855‐263‐2255 877‐632‐0122
3‐D Line Locating Ltd Michael Mayr 1110 5 St, Nisku AB, T9E 7R1 780‐979‐0890 www.3-dlinelocating.com
A & P Geomatics Inc. Adam Bishop PO BOX 5573 Station Main, Fort McMurray 709‐728‐7272
Abacus Datagraphics Head Office 300, 4814 Ross St, Red Deer AB, T4N 1X4 403‐346‐7555 403‐346‐7530
Advanced Locating Services Inc. 24 Hr Central Dispatch 4, 7053 Farrell Rd. SE, Calgary, AB T2H 0T3 403‐255‐9399 403‐258‐3189
Alberta Ground Control Inc. Don Elford 201, 11401 98 Avenue Grande Prairie T8V 5S5 780‐538‐4006 780‐538‐1511
Alberta Line Find Inc. 24 Hr Central Dispatch Head Office ‐ Brooks, AB 888‐891‐6300 403‐793‐2811
ASK Line Locating Ltd. Head Office Box 1748, Whitecourt, AB T7S 1P5 780‐268‐1539
Bogar Ventures Ltd. Office 10108 ‐ 92 Ave, Lac La Biche, AB 780‐404‐5305
Canadian Locators Inc Head Office 201, 525 ‐ 28 St. SE, Calgary, AB  T2A 6W9  403‐263‐6470 403‐237‐9575
Centerline Geomatics Head Office 301, 400 Mackenzie Bv, Fort McMurray, AB  780‐881‐4696 780‐747‐0637
Duncan Geomatics and Consulting Office 209 Rainbow Creek Dr, Fort McMurray, AB 780‐881‐4334
Elite Line Locating Ltd.  Louis Robinson Box 7221 Barrhead T7A 1S5 780‐674‐6936 780‐674‐5015
First Alert Locating Ltd. Marty Andersen Box 8, Grande Prairie, AB, T8Y 3A1 866‐538‐9936 780‐532‐9940
Foresite Geomatics Ltd Main Office PO Box 23144 Thickwood, Fort McMurray, AB  780‐791‐9515
Geomatic Point Surveys Ltd. Tom Blair 146 Hilltop Cres, Fort McMurray, AB T9H 3V4 780‐743‐3724 info@geomaticps.ca
Guye's Backhoe Service Inc. Guye Lappin Box 448 Swan Hills T0G 2I0 780‐333‐4352 780‐333‐2744
Hawkeye Line Locators Eddie Otoole 100, 9804‐100 Ave, Grande Prairie AB, T8V 0T8 780‐876‐1633 www.hawkeyelinelocators.com
JD Locating Ltd Jeff Dowling Box 7523 Edson,AB T7E 1V7 780‐723‐1102 780‐702‐6871
Jewell Oilfield Contracting Ltd. Norm Jewell Box 1837 Wabasca AB   T0G 2K0 780‐891‐5001 780‐891‐2588
Judy Creek Surveys Ltd. Don Bachmier Box 2137, Whitecourt, AB, T7S 1P3 780‐706‐5207 780‐706‐3298

NORTHERN ALBERTA



ALBERTA CONTRACT LOCATORS ‐ BY REGION

Louis's Line Locating Louis Robinson 5908 ‐ 56 St, Barrhead, AB, T7N 1C8 678‐674‐1995 780‐674‐5015
Mcleod River Locating Ltd. John Foster 15 Park Dr, Whitecourt, AB,  780‐706‐6755 780‐706‐3574
Newquest Corp. Shannon Dyck 200 Mountain Circle, Airdrie AB, T4A 1X4 403‐333‐2489 403‐912‐0244
On the Mark Line Locating Ltd. Trevor Fauque 505 12 Avenue SE, Slave Lake AB T0G 2A3 780‐849‐4907 780‐849‐4992
PDQ Communications Services Ltd. Paul Spurrell Box 6569 Drayton Valley, AB T7A 1R9 780‐542‐5000 780‐5429553
Pin Point Utility Locating & Consulting Service Duncan Reid Box 1642, Athabasca, AB T95 2B6 780‐675‐5228 780‐675‐5646
Pro Line Locators Ltd. Main Office 5108 27 St, Lloydminster T9V 2K9 780‐808‐8393 780‐808‐8392
Red‐Alta Utility Location Ltd. Glenn Fleury Box 10, Site 3, RR1 888‐899‐7500 403‐341‐8835
Tierra Geomatic Services Inc. Head Office 6205 ‐ 10 st SE Calgary AB T2H 2Z9 1‐855‐5TIERRA
TK Services Ltd Trevor Morston Box 1214, Manning AB, T0H 2M0 780‐933‐8481 tkservices@outlook.com
Wrangler Locating Ltd. Shelby or Denver Hoff Box 5421 Drayton Valley AB T7A 1R5 780‐514‐3356 780‐514‐3354

Company Contact Address Phone Email/Fax/Website
1 Call Management & Locating O/C Department Calgary, Alberta 888‐891‐6300 www.linefind.com
2nd Call ‐ The Next Generation Locating Service Central Dispatch Alberta 855‐263‐2255 877‐632‐0122
Abacus Datagraphics Head Office 300, 4814 Ross St, Red Deer AB, T4N 1X4 403‐346‐7555 403‐346‐7530
Advanced Locating Services Inc. 24 Hr Central Dispatch 4, 7053 Farrell Rd. SE, Calgary, AB T2H 0T3 403‐255‐9399 403‐258‐3189
Alberta Hot Line Inc. Paul Richard Box 981 Drumheller, AB T0J 0Y0 403‐321‐5999 403‐823‐3716
Alberta Line Find Inc. 24 Hr Central Dispatch Head Office ‐ Brooks, AB 888‐891‐6300 403‐793‐2811
Allwest Line Locators Ltd. Ken MacKenzie Box 4804, Taber, AB, T1G‐2E1 403‐223‐1730 403‐223‐2895
Bremmer Engineering & Construction Ltd. Richard Bremmer Box 8270, Canmore, AB, T1N 2V1 403‐678‐2659 403‐678‐2491
Bullseye Utilities and Line Locating Brett Radke Box 62, Bowden AB, T0M 0K0 403‐350‐4797
Canadian Locators Inc Head Office 201, 525 ‐ 28 St. SE, Calgary, AB   T2A 6W9 403‐263‐6470 403‐237‐9575
Eclipse Pipe and Cable Locating Tony Bellward Box 1 Rainier AB 403‐793‐2424 403‐362‐0417
Hawkeye Line Locators Nathan Cyr 4, 4101 19 St NE, Calgary AB, T2E 8Z7 403‐993‐7115 www.hawkeyelinelocators.com
Line Hunter Locating Tom Cardamone Box 695, Drumheller, AB, T0J 0Y0 403‐823‐3035 403‐823‐2933
Line‐Tech Locating LTD. Joe Boxer 511 Heritage Blvd.W Lethbridge AB T1M 0A3 403‐635‐0440 403‐223‐9554
Newquest Corp. Shannon Dyck 200 Mountain Circle, Airdrie AB, T4A 1X4 403‐333‐2489 403‐912‐0244
ProTek Locating Services Main Dispatch 62 Royal Birch Rise NW, Calgary, AB 403‐239‐5770
Red‐Alta Utility Location Ltd. Glenn Fleury Box 10, Site 3, RR1 888‐899‐7500 403‐341‐8835
Sound Locating Ltd. Dallas Martens Box 23127, Medicine Hat Mall, Medicine Hat AB 403‐928‐0966
The Utility Locators  Kerry Whitmore 11209 26 St SW 403‐238‐3522 403‐770‐8116
Wrangler Locating Ltd. Shelby or Denver Hoff Box 5421 Drayton Valley AB T7A 1R5 780‐514‐3356 780‐514‐3354

SOUTHERN ALBERTA


